Team Overall Results

Place Name
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McFarland
Avenal

Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

Kerman
Hoover

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:02.27
00:20:24.98
00:21:12.38
00:22:48.06
00:23:00.17
00:24:25.10
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K JV BOYS

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Highland

Washington Union

Exeter
Orange Cove
Independence
Parlier

Taft Union
Kingsburg
Selma
Hanford West
Woodlake

Average Time

Finishers

00:21:39.69
00:24:23.38
00:24:36.24
00:23:58.99
00:24:55.41
00:23:39.74
00:25:05.48
00:25:34.03
00:25:53.16
00:22:28.81
00:22:57.05
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Team Results

Place Team Name

SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K JV BOYS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McFarland 00:19:02.27 22 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 756  Martin Gutierrez 00:18:14.31 3
2 4 766  Juan Nava 00:18:46.06 4
3 5 763  Andres Medina Zapien 00:18:54.50 5
4 6 760 Alex Medina 00:19:15.74 6
5 10 757 Daniel Jacinto 00:20:00.75 9
6 11 749  Sergio Barron 00:20:17.75 (20)
7 14 761  Angel Medina 00:20:36.79 (12)
2 Avenal 00:20:24.98 8 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 704  Brandon Flores 00:17:35.48
2 2 703  Eduardo Cervantes 00:18:10.04 2
3 13 711  Jose Venegas 00:20:33.58 11
4 20 708  Francisco Ontiveros 00:21:04.18 14
5 64 710 Edward Pulido 00:24:41.62 32
6 66 707  Daniel Melgar 00:24:49.03 (34)
7 75 706 Brayan Martinez 00:26:44.01 (37)
3 Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:21:12.38 8 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 803 Rene Vasquez 00:19:44.49
2 9 801  Miguel Ochoa 00:19:53.30
3 21 798  Miguel Diaz 00:21:07.95 15
4 34 799 Preston Garza 00:22:17.89 22
5 41 620 Dylan Contreras Hernandez 00:22:58.27 25
6 48 800  Eric Mejia Fernandez 00:23:31.86 27)
7 53 802  Alfredo Rumbo JR. 00:23:58.68 (28)
4  Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:22:48.06 7 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 743 Logan Ramirez 00:22:08.79 20
2 33 742  Ethan Lopez 00:22:13.83 21
3 38 744  Ben Rauch 00:22:42.29 23
4 39 745  Ivan Rauch 00:22:55.83 24
5 54 741  Cooper Haines 00:23:59.59 29
6 65 746  Douglas Rogers 00:24:47.78 (33)
7 70 747  Max Sermeno 00:25:46.60 (36)
5 Kerman 00:23:00.17 5 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 733  John Borges 00:20:53.59 13
2 23 734  Bryan Cruz 00:21:24.86 16
3 44 737  Jailen Torres 00:23:11.49 26
4 57 735  Adrian Delgado 00:24:10.25 30
5 69 736 Eliseo Quinteros 00:25:20.64 35
6 Hoover 00:24:25.10 5 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 725  Quintin Kesler Dunkin 00:21:27.75 17
2 29 726  Juan Lozano 00:22:00.08 18
3 30 724 Luis Duron 00:22:00.48 19
4 61 723 Ivan Carrillo 00:24:23.18 31
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K JV BOYS

5 84 727 Luis Palaminos 00:32:14.00 38
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 704  Brandon Flores
2 2 703  Eduardo Cervantes
3 3 756  Martin Gutierrez
4 4 766  Juan Nava
5 5 763  Andres Medina Zapien
6 6 760  Alex Medina
7 0 720  Diego Rios
8 7 803 Rene Vasquez
9 8 801  Miguel Ochoa
10 9 757 Daniel Jacinto
11 (10) 749  Sergio Barron
12 0 717 Ethan Farrow
13 11 711  Jose Venegas
14 (12) 761  Angel Medina
15 0 764  Allan Mendez
16 0 712  Kaden Bailey
17 0 794  Ethan Rivera
18 13 733  John Borges
19 0 755  Javier Gonzalez
20 14 708  Francisco Ontiveros
21 15 798 Miguel Diaz
22 0 774  Julius Varguez
23 16 734 Bryan Cruz
24 17 725 Quintin Kesler Dunkin
25 0 778  Adriel Zacarias
26 0 719  Marcus Macias
27 0 777  Samuel Velasco
28 0 750 Isaac Dircio
29 18 726  Juan Lozano
30 19 724 Luis Duron
31 20 743 Logan Ramirez
32 0 782  Alan Duenas
33 21 742  Ethan Lopez
34 22 799 Preston Garza
35 0 729  Josiah Flores
36 0 715  Jaxson Nuhfer
37 0 796  Ulises Vargas
38 23 744 Ben Rauch
39 24 745 lvan Rauch
40 0 805  Aiden McWilliams
41 25 620 Dylan Contreras Hernandez
42 0 759  Antonio Mariano
43 0 738  Ivan Castillo Vicencio
44 26 737 Jailen Torres
45 0 784  Dashvynn Romero
46 0 758  Johnny Luis Ramirez
a7 0 780 Israel Arredondo
48 (27) 800 Eric Mejia Fernandez
49 0 785  Brandon Vasquez
50 0 770  Xavier Perezchica
51 0 713  Tripp Rice

RTS Race Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:35.48  Avenal
JR 00:18:10.04  Avenal
JR 00:18:14.31 McFarland
SR 00:18:46.06 McFarland
SR 00:18:54.50 McFarland
SR 00:19:15.74 McFarland
JR 00:19:41.43 Highland
JR 00:19:44.49  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
JR 00:19:53.30  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
JR 00:20:00.75 McFarland
JR 00:20:17.75 McFarland
SR 00:20:18.67 Highland
SO 00:20:33.58 Avenal
JR 00:20:36.79 McFarland
JR 00:20:38.55 McFarland
JR 00:20:44.99 Exeter
JR 00:20:47.09  Washington Union
JR 00:20:53.59 Kerman
SO 00:21:04.09 McFarland
SR 00:21:04.18  Avenal
JR 00:21:07.95  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
JR 00:21:22.68 McFarland
JR 00:21:24.86 Kerman
SO 00:21:27.75 Hoover
SR 00:21:30.87 McFarland
JR 00:21:41.66 Highland
SO 00:21:44.60 McFarland
SR 00:21:50.40 McFarland
SR 00:22:00.08 Hoover
SO 00:22:00.48 Hoover
JR 00:22:08.79 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
JR 00:22:13.47 Orange Cove
SR 00:22:13.83 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
JR 00:22:17.89  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
JR 00:22:27.09 Independence
JR 00:22:28.81 Hanford West
SR 00:22:29.03 Washington Union
SR 00:22:42.29 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
JR 00:22:55.83 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
JR 00:22:57.05  Woodlake
JR 00:22:58.27  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
FR 00:22:58.55 McFarland
SR 00:23:07.58 Kingsburg
JR 00:23:11.49 Kerman
JR 00:23:12.59 Parlier
SO 00:23:18.96 McFarland
SR 00:23:26.42 Orange Cove
JR 00:23:31.86  Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
SO 00:23:33.76 Parlier
FR 00:23:46.73 McFarland
SR 00:23:49.81 Exeter
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76
77
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80
81
82
83
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RTS Race Timing

(28)

773
802
741
789
791
735
783
787
753
723
795
732
710
746
707
721
762
736
747
797
781
771
866
706
768
792
786
731
705
740
714
793
727

SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K JV BOYS

Isaiah Torres
Alfredo Rumbo JR.
Cooper Haines
Andrew Gonzalez
Leon Serrano
Adrian Delgado
Vince Lonigro
Zach Vierra

Felipe Gaspar
Ivan Carrillo
Ismael Romo
Lupwaydoh Windsor
Edward Pulido
Douglas Rogers
Daniel Melgar
Ezequiel Vasquez
Angel Medina Tadeo
Eliseo Quinteros
Max Sermeno
Jonathan Barajas
Adrian Chavez
Cristian San German
Fernando Garcia
Brayan Martinez
Christian Ontiveros
Gustavo Valdez
Aaron Valenzuela
Elias Orozco
Alexander Garrido
Armen Woods

Eli Wendt

Angel Ayala

Luis Palaminos

FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR

00:23:53.54
00:23:58.68
00:23:59.59
00:24:03.64
00:24:05.60
00:24:10.25
00:24:12.87
00:24:17.40
00:24:20.33
00:24:23.18
00:24:37.49
00:24:37.74
00:24:41.62
00:24:47.78
00:24:49.03
00:24:57.00
00:25:14.18
00:25:20.64
00:25:46.60
00:26:11.48
00:26:17.08
00:26:36.64
00:26:40.29
00:26:44.01
00:26:47.21
00:27:07.21
00:27:28.91
00:27:41.41
00:27:59.80
00:28:00.48
00:29:13.93
00:29:39.94
00:32:14.00
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McFarland

Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Taft Union

Taft Union

Kerman

Parlier

Selma

McFarland

Hoover

Washington Union
Independence

Avenal

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Avenal

Highland

McFarland

Kerman

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
Orange Cove

McFarland

McFarland

Avenal

McFarland

Taft Union

Selma

Independence
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Washington Union
Hoover
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